&

s

Beg/Talent Cup

Male
Category:

1 (3)

2 (3)

3 (1)

3(2)

5/8 (1)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)
9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)

46995

46992

46991

46880

46916

46904

46950

46905

47071

46957

46956

faska, Individual winners by category

El Moughni, Yasin
Ngrrebro Copenhagen

Zdemir, Ibrahim
Ngrrebro Copenhagen
Lieu, David
Ngrrebro Copenhagen
Sixhj, Marius
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark

Benjamin, Matthew
Sundby Taekwondo Klub

Darid, Yones

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Yorganci, Emir

Ngrrebro Copenhagen
El Aoufi, Ibrahim

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Sivarajah, Ajay

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark

Zdrinki, Pascha
Ngrrebro Copenhagen

Elias, Mohamed
Ngrrebro Copenhagen

Bgrn Begynder Male Begynder -26 / Ultra Fin (11 competitors)

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN
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Beg/Talent Cup

Male
Category:

1 (4)

2 (2)

3 (2)

3(2)

5 (1)

5/8 (1)

5/8 (1)

5/8 (1)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)

Bgrn Begynder Male Begynder -30 / Fin (15 competitors)

47018

47015

46878

47067

46935

47080

46931

46772

47458

47006

46842

46952

47023

46833

47000

faska, Individual winners by category

Mendoza, Zachary
Amager TKD, Hwarang

Tolentino, Owen

Amager TKD, Hwarang
Abu Setta, Hamad

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
Sivarajah, Abilash

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
Reyes, Shawn

Sundby Taekwondo Klub
Hjerrild, Oscar

Amager TKD, Hwarang
Nielsen, Rasmus

Sundby Taekwondo Klub
Nrby, Emil

Risskov TKD
Jacobsen, Chenlong

Aabenraa
Ali Amer, Abdulrahman

Ngrrebro Copenhagen
Street, Oliver

Jlstykke Hwa Rang Taekwondo Klub
Ozdemir, Cihad

Ngrrebro Copenhagen
Bernal, Timothy

Amager TKD, Hwarang
Julert Villumsen, Rasmus

Holbaek Taekwondo

Lolk Glymov, Jonas
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN
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Beg/Talent Cup

Male
Category:

1 (4)

2 (3)

3 (3)

3(2)

5/8 (1)

5/8 (1)

5/8 (1)

5/8 (1)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)

17/32
©)

Born Begynder Male Begynder -35 / Fly (17 competitors)

47311

47235

46658

46770

46963

46993

46953

47069

47070

46901

46915

46932

47004

46879

46959

46758

47068

faska, Individual winners by category

Andersen, Anders
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub

El-Bouaballati, Salahdiine

Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang

Karimi, Rateb
Fredericia

Derai, Amine
Risskov TKD

Henriksen, Joachim
Ringsted Taekwondo Klub

Ali Amer, Hossein
Ngrrebro Copenhagen

Osman Kilic, Serkan
Ngrrebro Copenhagen

Poulsen, Jonas A.
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark

Jensen, Casper L.
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark

Kevin, Thomas

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Benjamin, Kyle

Sundby Taekwondo Klub

Soriano, Philip
Sundby Taekwondo Klub

Ali Amer, Abdullah
Ngrrebro Copenhagen
Klintholt Hilbert, Frederik

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark

Castillo, Alexander

Ringsted Taekwondo Klub
Kaya, Recep

Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub

Andersen, Victor
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN
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e Individual winners by cateqgor
% y g y
Beg/Talent Cup

Male
Category: Bgrn Begynder Male Begynder -40 / Bantam (9 competitors)
13 46964 Kromuss, Kristian Lindblad
Ringsted Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 (2 47005 Ali, Hassan
Ngrrebro Copenhagen DEN
3@ 47017 Cuenca, Jonathan
Amager TKD, Hwarang DEN
3 () 47204 Olsen, Johnny S.
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
5/8 (0) 47099 Reyes, Jencel
Amager TKD, Hwarang DEN
5/8 (0O) 46884 Mortola Hansen, Benjamin
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
5/8 (1) 46859 Hinchely, Jeff Michael
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
5/8 (0) 47237 Stitov, Salih
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang DEN
9/16 (0) 47314 Bansemer-With, Micas
Islev Taekwondo Klub DEN
Category: Bgrn Begynder Male Begynder -46 / Feather (8 competitors)
13 46933 Gales, Jeremy
Sundby Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 (2 47230 Taybi, Hicham
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang DEN
3 (1) 46937 Chikri, Malik
Sundby Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (1) 47016 Tolentino, Bailey
Amager TKD, Hwarang DEN
5/8 (0) 46838 Kristensen, Phillip
Jlstykke Hwa Rang Taekwondo Klub DEN
5/8 (0) 47022 Rad, Oliver
Amager TKD, Hwarang DEN
5/8 (0) 46913 Lykke Schmidt, Victor
Jlstykke Hwa Rang Taekwondo Klub DEN
5/8 (0) 46841 Gavor, Jonas
Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub DEN
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“j“—&q ... Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Male
Category: Bgrn Begynder Male Begynder -52 / Light (5 competitors)
12 46940 Bashir, Zaen
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 (2 46934 Esplago, Bruce
Sundby Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 46689 Olsen, Mathias
Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 46961 Truelsen, Emil
Ringsted Taekwondo Klub DEN
5/8 (0) 47315 Ozgonul, Sidar
Islev Taekwondo Klub DEN
Category: Bgrn Begynder Male Begynder -58 /7 Welter (3 competitors)
1) 47236 EI-Maghlook, Nabil
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang DEN
2 46882 Rabaek Jrgensen, Isak
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
3 (0) 47316 Greve-Krommes, Mark
Islev Taekwondo Klub DEN
Category: Bgrn Begynder Male Begynder -66 / Middle (1 competitors)
1 (0) 47079 Nielsen, Andreas B.a.
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
Category: Junior Begynder Male Begynder -55 / Feather (5 competitors)
1(2) 46894 Preus, Patrick
Frederikssund DEN
2 (2) 46872 Landal, Simon
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
3 (0) 46657 Karimi, Raqib
Fredericia DEN
3 (0) 47030 Hornuff, Jonas
Frederikssund DEN
5/8 (0) 46936 Tolentino, Louie
Sundby Taekwondo Klub DEN
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*‘ju-nl ... Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Male
Category: Junior Begynder Male Begynder -63 / Welter (5 competitors)
13 46996 Mahmood, Reza Ali
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
2 46967 Buur, Anders S.
Ringsted Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 47363 Mizrahi-Werner, Alexander
Seung-Li Roskilde DEN
3 (0) 46918 Pham, Joey
Sundby Taekwondo Klub DEN
5 (0) 47232 El-Bouaballati, Mohammed
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang DEN
Category: Junior Begynder Male Begynder -73 / Middle (4 competitors)
1(2) 46666 Morild, Mikkel
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 47463 Jensen, Morten Birk
Vojens DEN
3 (0) 47459 Granberg, Tim
Aabenraa DEN
3 (0) 46938 Johansen, Martin
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub DEN
Category: Senior Begynder Male Begynder -68 / Feather (4 competitors)
12 46923 Attauabi, Soufyane
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 () 47453 Fjellerup Hansen, Pelle
Hillergd DEN
3 (0) 46892 Wedel, Mike
Frederikssund DEN
3 (0) 46774 Sangill, Frederik
Risskov TKD DEN
Category: Senior Begynder Male Begynder -74 / Light (4 competitors)
1(2) 47400 Lillballe, Kasper
Fredericia DEN
2 () 46716 Andersen, Alexander
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 47032 Andersen, Kenneth
Frederikssund DEN
3 (0) 47452 Jakobsen, Karsten
Seung-Li Roskilde DEN
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Taska, . Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Male
Category: Senior Begynder Male Begynder -80 / Welter (2 competitors)
1) 46669 Lynggaard, Jesper
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 (0) 46897 Haider, Ali
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub DEN
Category: Senior Begynder Male Begynder -87 / Middle (3 competitors)
1(2) 46970 Skovbo, Tim
Ringsted Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 (0) 47454 Sehested Thormann, Rasmus
Hillerad DEN
3 (0) 46999 Riedel Kimchi, Denis
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
Category: Senior Begynder Male Begynder +87 / Heavy (4 competitors)
12 46637 Johansen, Martin
Solrgd Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 ) 47031 Funk, Martin
Frederikssund DEN
3 (0) 46969 Johansen, Martin Kim
Ringsted Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 46922 Koese, Egemen
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
Category: Bogrn Talent Male Talent -30 / Fin (2 competitors)
1(1) 46955 Dhafloui, Abdelmalik
Ngrrebro Copenhagen DEN
2 (0) 46869 Hameed, Danish
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
Category: Born Talent Male Talent -40 / Bantam (2 competitors)
1) 47074 Rahimi, Mustafa
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
2 (0) 46719 Yildiz, Yakub
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
Category: Bgrn Talent Male Talent -46 / Feather (3 competitors)
12 47075 Sivarajah, Aravinth
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
2 (0) 46903 El Jilali, Yassine
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 46871 Krintel Johannisson, Mathias
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
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“j“—&q ... Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Male
Category: Junior Talent Male Talent -55 / Feather (6 competitors)
13 47077 Dueholm, Ole
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
2 46874 Krintel Johannisson, Jonas
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
3 (0) 46887 Offenberg Jensen, Casper
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
3 () 46757 Erdmann, Marcus
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
5/8 (0) 46709 Langkjar, Christoffer
Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo DEN
5/8 (0O) 47076 Rahimi, Shakir
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
Category: Junior Talent Male Talent -63 / Welter (4 competitors)
1(2) 46972 Samuelsen, Eske Tobias
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 46889 Tiedjen Bang, Jonas
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
3 (0) 46769 Lundgaard, Emil
Risskov TKD DEN
3 (0) 46911 Ahmad, Jahanzeeb
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
Category: Junior Talent Male Talent -73 / Middle (2 competitors)
1) 46909 R?r Rydahl, Alfred
Holbaek Taekwondo DEN
2 (0) 47361 Haahr, Lukas
Seung-Li Roskilde DEN
Category: Senior Talent Male Talent -63 / Bantam (2 competitors)
1 (1) 47231 Balhalal, Rachid
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang DEN
2 (0) 47063 Foged, Nick
Frederikssund DEN
Category: Senior Talent Male Talent -68 / Feather (2 competitors)
1 (1) 47359 Srensen, Bent
Seung-Li Roskilde DEN
2 (0) 46846 Johan, Khler
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
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*‘ju-nl ... Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Male
Category: Senior Talent Male Talent -74 / Light (6 competitors)
12 46653 Bjerre, Henrik L.
Fredericia DEN
2 (2 46654 Gabrielsen, Mathias
Fredericia DEN
3@ 46631 Andersen, Jimmy
Holbaek Taekwondo DEN
3 (0) 46639 Larsen, Anders
Solrgd Taekwondo Klub DEN
5/8 (0) 47081 Street Kristiansen, Gert
Jlstykke Hwa Rang Taekwondo Klub DEN
5/8 (0O) 46893 Boysen, Kian
Frederikssund DEN
Category: Senior Talent Male Talent +87 / Heavy (4 competitors)
1(2) 46907 Abarkane, Mohamed
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 47278 J?rgensen, Mads
Solrgd Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 47318 hemmingsen, Mike
Fredericia DEN
3 (0) 46692 Hattesen, Bo
Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub DEN
Category: Cadet Male Cadet -46 / Welter (2 competitors)
1) 46877 Soeltoft-Jensen, Julius
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
2 (0) 46902 El Jilali, Wassim
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub DEN
Category: Cadet Male Cadet -58 / Light Heavy (3 competitors)
1 (1) 46667 Larsen, Philip Sung
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 46636 Mlvig, Jonas
Solrgd Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 46670 Jensen, David Noel
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
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*fu-nl ... Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Female
Category: Bgrn Begynder Female Begynder -26 / Ultra Fin (5 competitors)
12 47020 Mendoza, Shantelle
Amager TKD, Hwarang DEN
2 47021 Tolentino, Lenease
Amager TKD, Hwarang DEN
3@ 46988 Jamil, Louiza
Ngrrebro Copenhagen DEN
3 (0) 46989 Malykke, Maria
Ngrrebro Copenhagen DEN
5/8 (0) 46854 Sinkjaer Lyngbaek, Louise
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
Category: Bgrn Begynder Female Begynder -30 / Fin (3 competitors)
1) 46990 Atoite, Lina
Ngrrebro Copenhagen DEN
2 47464 Abella, Jewel G
Sundby Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 46845 Hansen, Alma Kari
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
Category: Born Begynder Female Begynder -35 / Fly (10 competitors)
1(3) 46895 Salvini, Laura
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 (3) 46773 Derai, Mansouria
Risskov TKD DEN
3 () 46899 Ince, Dilara
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub DEN
3@ 46694 Jensen, Line
Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub DEN
5/8 (0) 46665 Morild, Cecilie
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
5/8 (0) 47072 Krogh, Sahra
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
5/8 (1) 46886 Lakjer, Selina
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
5 (0) 46839 Jacobsson, Tami
Jlstykke Hwa Rang Taekwondo Klub DEN
9/16 (0) 47100 Cheng, Jennifer
Amager TKD, Hwarang DEN
9/16 (0) 46659 Mortensen, Karen Katrine
Fredericia DEN
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*fu-nl ... Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Female
Category: Bgrn Begynder Female Begynder -40 /7 Bantam (9 competitors)
13 46863 Chat, Mouna
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
2 (3) 46896 Rahim, Sara
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub DEN
3@ 46890 Lund Nielsen, Cille
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
3 () 47024 Soelvkjaer, Bianca
Amager TKD, Hwarang DEN
5/8 (0) 46997 Jacobsen, Sasha
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
5 (0) 46960 Garder, Anna
Ringsted Taekwondo Klub DEN
5/8 (0O) 47019 Mendoza, Madelaine
Amager TKD, Hwarang DEN
5/8 (0) 46715 Hoevring-Nielsen, Emma
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
9/16 (0) 46857 Kruse Rasmussen, Frederikke Anita
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
Category: Bgrn Begynder Female Begynder -46 / Feather (8 competitors)
13 46930 Gales, Jozelina
Sundby Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 (2 46929 Esplago, Jannika
Sundby Taekwondo Klub DEN
3@ 46627 Guldbk Jacobsen, Katrine
Holbaek Taekwondo DEN
3 (1) 46847 H? Kers??, Cecilie
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
5/8 (0) 47303 Davao, Allyssa Kay
Amager TKD, Hwarang DEN
5/8 (0) 46908 Alexander, Amy Louise
Jlstykke Hwa Rang Taekwondo Klub DEN
5 (0) 46840 Gavor, Maria
Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub DEN
5/8 (0) 47465 Gonsalvo, Veronica
Amager TKD, Hwarang DEN
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“j“—&q ... Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Female
Category: Bgrn Begynder Female Begynder -52 / Light (3 competitors)
12 46848 Shehbaz Akram, Natascha
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
2 (0) 46668 Esiyok, Eda Nur
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 46714 Hoevring-Nielsen, Amanda
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
Category: Bgrn Begynder Female Begynder -58 / Welter (5 competitors)
1(3) 47073 Lauridsen, Natalie R.
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
2 ) 46976 Benjamin, Nikki
Sundby Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 46898 Koc, Buket
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 46906 Koc, Semiha
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub DEN
5 (0) 46861 Ergin Balmer, Celine
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
Category: Bgrn Begynder Female Begynder -66 / Middle (3 competitors)
1(2) 46693 Porse Pedersen, Emma
Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 (0) 46862 Westh, Freja
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
3 (0) 47233 Asif, Maleeha
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang DEN
Category: Junior Begynder Female Begynder -55 / Welter (3 competitors)
12 46917 Jacolbe, Maria
Sundby Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 (0) 46759 Kaya, Dilan
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 46712 llhan, Delal
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
Category: Junior Begynder Female Begynder -63 / Middle (2 competitors)
1 (1) 47234 Asif, Rukhsar
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang DEN
2 (0) 46968 Jespersen, Ann-Sofie Egebjerg
Ringsted Taekwondo Klub DEN
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Taska, . Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Female
Category: Senior Begynder Female Begynder -57 / Feather (2 competitors)
1) 47001 Solid Simonsen, Fr?ydis
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
2 (0) 47007 Hussain, Zahra
Ngrrebro Copenhagen DEN
Category: Senior Begynder Female Begynder -67 / Welter (3 competitors)
1(2) 46949 Markouch, Hayat
Ngrrebro Copenhagen DEN
2 (0) 47151 Ilversen, Mette
Ngrrebro Copenhagen DEN
3 (0) 46858 Matras Jensen, Turid
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
Category: Bgrn Talent Female Talent -35 / Fly (2 competitors)
1) 46768 Khouani, Amina
Risskov TKD DEN
2 (0) 46860 Shebaz Akram, Malaika
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
Category: Bgrn Talent Female Talent -40 / Bantam (2 competitors)
1) 46776 Khouani, Rahima
Risskov TKD DEN
2 (0) 46629 Hansine H?RD, Emma
Holbzek Taekwondo DEN
Category: Bgrn Talent Female Talent -46 / Feather (3 competitors)
1 (1) 46635 Hauge, Anna Sommer
Solrgd Taekwondo Klub DEN
2 46873 Krintel Johannisson, Sarah
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
3 (0) 46958 Hussain, Mominah
Ngrrebro Copenhagen DEN
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“j“—&q ... Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Female
Category: Junior Talent Female Talent -55 / Light (5 competitors)
13 46771 Friis Karlsson, Alma
Risskov TKD DEN
2 46704 Hundahl, Oline Sohn
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 46836 Wendt Waeverstroem, Signe
Jlstykke Hwa Rang Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 47399 Tran Le, Louise
Fredericia DEN
5/8 (0) 47034 Hansen, Camilla
Ngrrebro Copenhagen DEN
Category: Junior Talent Female Talent -63 / Middle (4 competitors)
12 46888 Desario, Denise
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
2 46853 Hyvidtfeldt, Signe Rosa
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
3 (0) 46626 H?jris Poulsen, Rikke
Holbzaek Taekwondo DEN
3 (0) 46718 Yildiz, Yasmin
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
Category: Senior Talent Female Talent -57 / Feather (2 competitors)
1) 46628 Saliba, Elisabeth
Holbaek Taekwondo DEN
2 (0) 46891 Weidemann, Ulrikke
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
Category: Senior Talent Female Talent +67 / Heavy (2 competitors)
1) 46656 Berthelsen, Carina
Fredericia DEN
2 (0) 46851 Jrgensen, Mette
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
Category: Cadet Female Cadet -42 / Welter (3 competitors)
1(2) 46856 Knudsen-Nielsen, Alberte
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
2 (0) 46683 Temiz, Hediye
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub DEN
3 (0) 46954 Ali, Rayan
Ngrrebro Copenhagen DEN
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e Individual winners by cateqgor
% y g y
Beg/Talent Cup

Female
Category: Cadet Female Cadet -54 / Light Heavy (3 competitors)
1) 46690 Hattesen, Rebecca
Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub
2 46900 Christina, Laura
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
3 (0) 46691 Larsen, Chelina Rose

Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub

DEN

DEN

DEN
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Barn Begynder Male Begynder -26 (Ultra Fin)

Active competitors: 11
Competition date: 28-01-2012

(DEN) (DEN)
El Moughni, Yasin B/46995 B/46904 Darid, Yones
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN) Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
(DEN) (DEN)
_ zogw M@g
B/46956 Elias, Mohamed B/47071 Sivarajah, Ajay
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN) (DEN) (DEN) BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)
R/46916 - R/46992
Final
R/46916 Benjamin, Matthew (DEN) 46995 (DEN) (DEN) R/46992 Zdemir, Ibrahim
Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN
y (DEN) @9—| B/46995 515 | R/46992|E_Z| p gen (DEN)
— = L= B/46880 Sixhj, Marius
(DEN) (DEN) Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)
El Aoufi, Ibrahim B/46905 B/46880
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN) o
(DEN) (DEN) F:\l/469§7 Zgrlnkl,hPasch(ElDEN)
grrebro Copenhagen
@4 R/46991 R/46880|:2(:)ZI p g
(DEN) (DEN)
Lieu, David R/46991 R/46950 Yorganci, Emir
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN) Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 El Moughni, Yasin, DEN (46995)
2 Zdemir, Ibrahim, DEN (46992)
3 Sixhj, Marius, DEN (46880)

3 Lieu, David, DEN (46991)

'i- -
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Tolentino, Owen

Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark

28-01-2012

Barn Begynder Male Begynder -30 (Fin)
Active competitors: 15

Competition date: 28-01-2012

Amager TKD, Hwarang (DEN)

B/46931 Nielsen, Rasmus
Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN)

R/46833 Julert Villumsen, Rasmuss
Holbeek Taekwondo (DEN)

B/47023 Bernal, Timothy
Amager TKD, Hwarang (DEN)

R/46772 Nrby, Emil
Risskov TKD (DEN)

B/46952 Ozdemir, Cihad
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)

R/47067 Sivarajah, Abilash
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

B/46842 Street, Oliver

(DEN) (DEN) Dlstykke Hwa Rang Taekwondo
B/47015 B/47080 (DEN)
(DEN) (DEN) R/47080Hjerrild, Oscar
B/47015 B/46878 Amager TKD, Hwarang (DEN)
(308 /2702 /8953 |
B/46878 Abu Setta, Hamad
(DEN) (DEN) Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)
R/46931 - R/46878
Final
(DEN) 47018 (DEN) (DEN) R/47006 Ali Amer, Abdulrahman
|:31_|3 B/47015 W R/47018,E_E| Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)
— = == B/47000 [ olk Glymov, Jonas
(DEN) (DEN) Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
B/46772 B/46935
(DEN) (DEN) R/46935Reyes, Shawn
@:Ig R/47067 R/47018|:31Z| Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN)
B/47458 Jacobsen, Chenlong
(DEN) (DEN) Aabenraa (DEN)
R/47067 R/47018

Result legend:
(WDR) : Withdrawal
(JR) : Referee decision

(RSC) : Referee stopped contest

(SUP) : Superiority

R/47018 Mendoza, Zachary
Amager TKD, Hwarang (DEN)

(PUN) : Punishment

(KO) : Knock out

(SDP) : Sudden death
(PTG) : Points win on gap
(PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Mendoza, Zachary, DEN (47018)
2 Tolentino, Owen, DEN (47015)

3 Abu Setta, Hamad, DEN (46878)
3 Sivarajah, Abilash, DEN (47067)
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Kevin, Thomas

Beg/Talent Cup

Roskilde, Denmark

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

B/47068 Andersen, Victor
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

R/46658 Karimi, Rateb
Fredericia (DEN)

Henriksen, Joachim

Ringsted Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Jensen, Casper L.

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

Andersen, Anders

Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)

Soriano, Philip

Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN)

Ali Amer, Hossein

(DEN)

(DEN)
B/46770

Derai, Amine

B/46770 40@

(DEN)

Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)

Klintholt Hilbert, Frederik

Risskov TKD (DEN)

(DEN)

R/47004 Ali Amer, Abdullah
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)

(DEN)

B/46959 Castillo, Alexander

R/47069 4OZ|

(DEN)

Ringsted Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

(DEN)
R/47069 Poulsen, Jonas A.
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)
(DEN)
B/46758 Kaya, Recep

B/46953 40§|

(DEN)
B/46901 28-01-2012
(DEN) Barn Begynder Male Begynder -35 (Fly)
@:I‘:’ B/46658 Active competitors: 17
Competition date: 28-01-2012
(DEN)
R/46658
(DEN) (DEN)
IE—O B/46658 B/46770 412
(DEN)
B/46963
(DEN)
@2 R/46963
(DEN)
R/47070 -
Final
(DEN) 47311 (DE&N)
IE_S B/47311 -421 R/47235|:4lz|
(DEN)
B/47311
(DEN)
@3 B/47311
(DEN) Result legend (PUN) : Punishmeng
R/46932 (WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Refereg decision (SDP) : Sudden degth
(RSC@D:@qgeree stopped contest (PTG) : Points win pn @3eN)
IE—EF:L P /S maerjority (PTFG) : Regular pq IHWMQ35|:41§|
(DEN) - -
B/46993 Prize winners:
(DEN) 1 Andersen, Anders, DEN (47311)

/46993
[404 |F-R722%3)) 5 El_Bouaballati, Salahdiine, DEN (47235)
(DEN) 3 Derai, Amine, DEN (46770)

R/46879 3 Karimi, Rateb, DEN (46658)

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

TaekoPlan (c) 2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

(DEN)

Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)

(DEN)

R/46953 Osman Kilic, Serkan
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)

(DEN)

B/47235 El-Bouaballati, Salahdiine

R/47235 405

(DEN)
R/46915

Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
(DEN)

Benjamin, Kyle

Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN)



Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Barn Begynder Male Begynder -40 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 9
Competition date: 28-01-2012

(DEN) (DEN)
Kromuss, Kristian Lindblad B/46964 B/47204 Olsen, Johnny S.
Ringsted Taekwondo Klub (DEN) BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)
(DEN) (DEN)
@5 B/46964 B/47204|:10€|
B/46859 Hinchely, Jeff Michael
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim (DEN) (DEN)
(DEN) R/46859 Fi | R/46884 Mortola Hansen, Benjamin
na Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)
R/47314 Bansemer-With, Micas (DEN) 46964 (DEN) (DEN)
Islev taekwondo klub (DEN) @9—| B/46964 ,Fl R/47005,T08
= | == 1
(DEN) (DEN)
Stitov, Salih B/47237 B/47005 Ali, Hassan
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)
(DEN) (DEN) (DEN)
@:Iz R/47017 R/47005|:10£|
(DEN) (DEN)
Cuenca, Jonathan R/47017 R/47099 Reyes, Jencel
Amager TKD, Hwarang (DEN) Amager TKD, Hwarang (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Kromuss, Kristian Lindblad, DEN (46964)
2 Ali, Hassan, DEN (47005)

3 Olsen, Johnny S., DEN (47204)

3 Cuenca, Jonathan, DEN (47017)

'i- -
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B/47016 Tolentino, Bailey
Amager TKD, Hwarang (DEN)

R/746841 Gavor, Jonas
Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

B/46933 Gales, Jeremy
Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN)

R/46838 Kristensen, Phillip
Jlstykke Hwa Rang Taekwondo
Klub (DEN)

(DEN)
B/47016

(DEN)
R/46933

20 |

[42

(DEN)
B/46933

Beg/Talent Cup

Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012

Barn Begynder Male Begynder -46 (Feather)

Active competitors: 8
Competition date: 28-01-2012

|

Result legend:

(WDR) : Withdrawal

(JR) : Referee decision

(RSC) : Referee stopped contest
(SUP) : Superiority

B/47230 Taybi, Hicham

Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang

Final
46933 (DEN) (DEN) R/47022Rad, Oliver
R/47230[ 4 Amager TKD, Hwarang (DEN)
1427 | (423 ]

(PUN) : Punishment

(KO) : Knock out

(SDP) : Sudden death
(PTG) : Points win on gap
(PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Gales, Jeremy, DEN (46933)

2 Taybi, Hicham, DEN (47230)

3 Chikri, Malik, DEN (46937)

3 Tolentino, Bailey, DEN (47016)

B/46913 L ykke Schmidt, Victor

JDIstykke Hwa Rang Taekwondo

R/46937 Chikri, Malik

Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN)

TaekoPlan (c) 2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)



Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Born Begynder Male Begynder -52 (Light)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 28-01-2012

(DEN) (DEN)
Truelsen, Emil B/46961 . B/46940 Bashir, Zaen
Ringsted Taekwondo Klub (DEN) Final Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
(DEN) 46940 (DEN) (DEN)
~ | B/46934 an 1 R/46940[
/46034 Esplago, Bruce [426 | 430 | [424 |
Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN) (DEN) (DEN)
R/46934 R/46689 Olsen, Mathias
Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub
R/47315 Ozgonul, Sidar (DEN)
Islev taekwondo klub (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Bashir, Zaen, DEN (46940)

2 Esplago, Bruce, DEN (46934)
3 Olsen, Mathias, DEN (46689)
3 Truelsen, Emil, DEN (46961)

'i- -
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Barn Begynder Male Begynder -58 (Welter)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Final B/47316 Greve-Krommes, Mark
(DEN) 47236 (DEN) (DEN) Islev taekwondo klub (DEN)
El-Maghlook, Nabil B/47236 W R/46882 312
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang = |
(DEN) R/46882 Rabaek Jrgensen, Isak
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 El-Maghlook, Nabil, DEN (47236)
2 Rabaek Jrgensen, Isak, DEN (46882)
3 Greve-Krommes, Mark, DEN (47316)

'i- -
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Born Begynder Female Begynder -26 (Ultra Fin)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 28-01-2012

(DEN) (DEN)
Mendoza, Shantelle B/47020 . B/47021 Tolentino, Lenease
Amager TKD, Hwarang (DEN) Final Amager TKD, Hwarang (DEN)
(DEN) 47020 (DEN) (DEN)
o | B/47020 55 1 R/47021[ 5
/45988 Jamil Louiva [s18 ] 322 | 317 ]
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN) (DEN) (DEN)
R/46988 R/46989 Malykke, Maria
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)
R/46854 Sinkjaer Lyngbaek, Louise
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Mendoza, Shantelle, DEN (47020)
2 Tolentino, Lenease, DEN (47021)
3 Malykke, Maria, DEN (46989)

3 Jamil, Louiza, DEN (46988)

'i- -
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Born Begynder Female Begynder -30 (Fin)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Final B/47464 Abella, Jewel G
(DEN) 46990 (DEN) (DEN) Sundby Taekwondo Kiub (DEN)
Atoite, Lina B/46990 W R/47464 106
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN) = |
R/46845 Hansen, Alma Kari
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Atoite, Lina, DEN (46990)
2 Abella, Jewel G, DEN (47464)
3 Hansen, Alma Kari, DEN (46845)

'i- -
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Jensen, Line

Beg/Talent Cup

Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012

Born Begynder Female Begynder -35 (Fly)

Active competitors: 10
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)

B/46659 Mortensen, Karen Katrine
Fredericia (DEN)

R/46886 Lakjer, Selina
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

Jacobsson, Tami

(DEN)

dlstykke Hwa Rang Taekwondo
Klub (DEN)

Salvini, Laura

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

(DEN)
B/46694
(DEN)
@2 B/46694
(DEN)
R/46886 .
Final
(DEN) 46895 (DEN)
o | B/46895 [Ao>4 |
118
(DEN)
B/46839
(DEN)
@4 R/46895
(DEN)
R/46895
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death

(DEN)

R/46773[ 2 5
(120 |

(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

(DEN)

Prize winners:

1 Salvini, Laura, DEN (46895)

2 Derai, Mansouria, DEN (46773)
3 Ince, Dilara, DEN (46899)

3 Jensen, Line, DEN (46694)

TaekoPlan (c) 2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

(DEN)
B/46899 Ince, Dilara

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

B/46899 115

(DEN)
R/46665 Morild, Cecilie
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)
B/46773 Derai, Mansouria
(DEN) Risskov TKD (DEN)
B/46773

R/47100Cheng, Jennifer

Amager TKD, Hwarang (DEN
R/46773|:11§| g g ( )

(DEN)
R/47072 Krogh, Sahra

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)



Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Barn Begynder Female Begynder -40 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 9
Competition date: 28-01-2012

(DEN) (DEN)
Hoevring-Nielsen, Emma B/46715 B/46960 Garder, Anna
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub Ringsted Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
(DEN) (DEN) (DEN)
E_z B/46896 B/46863|:21E|
B/46857 Kruse Rasmussen, Frederikke Anit
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim (DEN) (DEN)
(DEN) R/46896 Fi I R/46863 Chat, Mouna
) ina Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
R/46896 Rahim, Sara (DEN) 46863 (DEN) (DEN) (DEN)
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN) IE.G_l B/46896 ,El R/46863,E-8
| (=== 1
(DEN) (DEN)
Mendoza, Madelaine B/47019 B/46997 Jacobsen, Sasha
Amager TKD, Hwarang (DEN) Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)
(DEN) (DEN)
IE—O R/46890 R/47024|:21Z|
(DEN) (DEN)
Lund Nielsen, Cille R/46890 R/47024 Soelvkjaer, Bianca
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN) Amager TKD, Hwarang (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Chat, Mouna, DEN (46863)
2 Rahim, Sara, DEN (46896)
3 Soelvkjaer, Bianca, DEN (47024)
3 Lund Nielsen, Cille, DEN (46890)

T
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Born Begynder Female Begynder -46 (Feather)

Active competitors: 8
Competition date: 28-01-2012

B/47303 Davao, Allyssa Kay B/46840 Gavor, Maria
Amager TKD, Hwarang (DEN) (DEN) (DEN) Arhus Vest Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
B/46627 . B/46930
Final
R/746627 Guldbk Jacobsen, Katrine (DEN) 46930 (DEN) (DEN) R/46930 Gales, Jozelina
Holbaek Taekwondo (D.EN) IEZE B/46929 W R/46930§2§| Sundby taekwondo klut? .(DEN)
B/46929 Esplago, Jannika = B/46847 H? Kers??, Cecilie
Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN) (DEN) (DEN) Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
R/46929
R/46908 Alexander, Amy Louise R/47465 Gonsalvo, Veronica
Jlstykke Hwa Rang Taekwondo Amager TKD, Hwarang (DEN)
Klub (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Gales, Jozelina, DEN (46930)

2 Esplago, Jannika, DEN (46929)

3 H? Kers??, Cecilie, DEN (46847)

3 Guldbk Jacobsen, Katrine, DEN (46627)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Barn Begynder Female Begynder -52 (Light)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Final B/46848 Shehbaz Akram, Natascha
Esivok. Eda N IgE)E(IS\(IS)(SS 4,68L|8(DEN) é?fg%s Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
siyok, a Nur
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub & 11PN
(DEN) R/46714 Hoevring-Nielsen, Amanda
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Shehbaz Akram, Natascha, DEN (46848)
2 Esiyok, Eda Nur, DEN (46668)
3 Hoevring-Nielsen, Amanda, DEN (46714)

'i- -
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Barn Begynder Female Begynder -58 (Welter)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 28-01-2012

(DEN) (DEN)
Koc, Buket B/46898 - B/46976 Benjamin, Nikki
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN) Final Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN)
(DEN) 47073 (DEN) (DEN)
'~ | B/47073 55 1 R/46976[ -,

B/46861 Ergin Balmer, Celine @3—' |12—7' EZI
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim (DEN) (DEN)
(DEN) R/47073 R/46906 Koc, Semiha
R/47073 Lauridsen. Natalie R Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment

(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out

(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death

(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap

(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Lauridsen, Natalie R., DEN (47073)
2 Benjamin, Nikki, DEN (46976)

3 Koc, Semiha, DEN (46906)

3 Koc, Buket, DEN (46898)

'i- -
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Born Begynder Female Begynder -66 (Middle)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Final B/47233 Asif, Maleeha
Westh. Frei IgE)EG'\g(sz 4,EﬂlﬂDEN) ggfel\fls)sm Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
esth, Freja
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim & 4205
(DEN) R/46693 Porse Pedersen, Emma
Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Porse Pedersen, Emma, DEN (46693)
2 Westh, Freja, DEN (46862)
3 Asif, Maleeha, DEN (47233)
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Hornuff, Jonas

(DEN)
B/47030

Frederikssund (DEN)

B/46936 Tolentino, Louie
Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN)

R/746872 |Landal, Simon
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Junior Begynder Male Begynder -55 (Feather)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Karimi, Ragib

a | B/46872
[129 |

(DEN)
R/46872

Fredericia (DEN)

Preus, Patrick

(DEN)
. B/46657
Final
(DEN) 46894 (DEN) (DEN)
e R/46894[ =
133 126
(DEN)
R/46894
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Preus, Patrick, DEN (46894)
2 Landal, Simon, DEN (46872)
3 Karimi, Ragib, DEN (46657)

3 Hornuff, Jonas, DEN (47030)

TaekoPlan (c) 2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

Frederikssund (DEN)



Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Junior Begynder Male Begynder -63 (Welter)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 28-01-2012

(DEN) (DEN)
Mizrahi-Werner, Alexander B/47363 Ei | B/46967 Buur, Anders S.
Seung-li Roskilde (DEN) Ina Ringsted Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
(DEN) 46996 (DEN) (DEN)
B/46996 [>oe | R/46967[ 54
221 225 219
B/47232 El-Bouaballati, Mohammed [221 ] = 229
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang (DEN) (DEN)
(DEN) R/46996 R/46918 Pham, Joey
R/46996 Mah 4R Al Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN)
ahmood, Reza Ali
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Mahmood, Reza Ali, DEN (46996)

2 Buur, Anders S., DEN (46967)

3 Pham, Joey, DEN (46918)

3 Mizrahi-Werner, Alexander, DEN (47363)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Junior Begynder Male Begynder -73 (Middle)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 28-01-2012

B/46666 Morild, Mikkel Final B/46938 Johansen, Martin
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub (DEN) 46666 (DEN) (DEN) Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
(DEN) aog |_B/46666 (435 | R/A7463[ o7
R/47459 Granberg, Tim R/47463 Jensen, Morten Birk
Aabenraa (DEN) Vojens (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment

(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out

(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death

(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap

(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Morild, Mikkel, DEN (46666)

2 Jensen, Morten Birk, DEN (47463)
3 Johansen, Martin, DEN (46938)

3 Granberg, Tim, DEN (47459)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Junior Begynder Female Begynder -55 (Welter)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Final B/46917 Jacolbe, Maria
(DEN) 46917 (DEN) (DEN) Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN)
Kaya, Dilan B/46759 W R/46917 220
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub == |
(DEN) R/46712]lhan, Delal
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Jacolbe, Maria, DEN (46917)
2 Kaya, Dilan, DEN (46759)
3 Ilhan, Delal, DEN (46712)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Junior Begynder Female Begynder -63 (Middle)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-01-2012

47234 (DEN)

B/47234 Asif, Rukhsar @ R/46968&:spersen, Ann-Sofie Egebjerg
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang (DEN) (=== | Ringsted Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Prize-winners:
Prize mners:

1 Asif, Rukhsar, DEN (47234)
2 Jespersen, Ann-Sofie Egebjerg, DEN (46968)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Senior Begynder Male Begynder -68 (Feather)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 28-01-2012

B/46923 Attauabi, Soufyane

(DEN) Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
R/46923 32(PEN)

B/47453 Fjellerup Hansen, Pelle Final
Hillerad (DEN) (DEN) 46923 (DEN)
326 B/47453 331

R/46892 Wedel, Mike

Frederikssund (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Attauabi, Soufyane, DEN (46923)

2 Fjellerup Hansen, Pelle, DEN (47453)
3 Sangill, Frederik, DEN (46774)

3 Wedel, Mike, DEN (46892)
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R/46774 Sangill, Frederik

Risskov TKD (DEN)



Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Senior Begynder Male Begynder -74 (Light)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 28-01-2012

B/47400 Lillballe, Kasper Final B/47032 Andersen, Kenneth
Fredericia (DEN) (DEN) 47400 (DEN) (DEN) Frederikssund (DEN)
128 B/47400 W R/746716 130
R/47452 Jakobsen, Karsten R/46716 Andersen, Alexander
Seung-li Roskilde (DEN) Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Lillballe, Kasper, DEN (47400)

2 Andersen, Alexander, DEN (46716)
3 Andersen, Kenneth, DEN (47032)
3 Jakobsen, Karsten, DEN (47452)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Senior Begynder Male Begynder -80 (Welter)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-01-2012

46669 (DEN)
B/46897 Haider, Ali =21 | R/4666Bynggaard, Jesper

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN) & Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Prize-winners:
Prize mners:

1 Lynggaard, Jesper, DEN (46669)
2 Haider, Ali, DEN (46897)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Senior Begynder Male Begynder -87 (Middle)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Final B/46970 Skovbo, Tim
(DEN) 46970 (DEN) (DEN) Ringsted Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
Sehested Thormann, Rasmus B/47454 W‘ R/46970 226
Hillerad (DEN) === |
R/46999 Riedel Kimchi, Denis
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Skovbo, Tim, DEN (46970)
2 Sehested Thormann, Rasmus, DEN (47454)
3 Riedel Kimchi, Denis, DEN (46999)

'i- -
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Senior Begynder Male Begynder +87 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Final

B/46637 Johansen, Martin B/47031 Funk, Martin
Solred Taekwondo Klub (DEN) (DEN) 46637 (DEN) (DEN) Frederikssund (DEN)
B/46637 R/47031
329 Iﬂl 330
R/46969 Johansen, Martin Kim R/46922 Koese, Egemen
Ringsted Taekwondo Klub (DEN) Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Johansen, Martin, DEN (46637)

2 Funk, Martin, DEN (47031)

3 Koese, Egemen, DEN (46922)

3 Johansen, Martin Kim, DEN (46969)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Senior Begynder Female Begynder -57 (Feather)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-01-2012

47001 (DEN)
B/47007 Hussain, Zahra TAas | R/4700%o0lid Simonsen, Fr?ydis

Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN) & Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim (DEN)

Prize-winners:
Prize mners:

1 Solid Simonsen, Fr?ydis, DEN (47001)
2 Hussain, Zahra, DEN (47007)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Senior Begynder Female Begynder -67 (Welter)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Final B/46858 Matras Jensen, Turid
| Mett Ig5)4|157'\11)51 46949 (DEN) 5351_\19)49 Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
versen, Mette

Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN) & 4305

R/46949 Markouch, Hayat
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment

(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out

(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death

(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap

(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Markouch, Hayat, DEN (46949)
2 lversen, Mette, DEN (47151)
3 Matras Jensen, Turid, DEN (46858)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Barn Talent Male Talent -30 (Fin)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-01-2012

46955 (DEN)
B/46955 Dhafloui, Abdelmalik (2o | R/46868ameed, Danish

Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN) & Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

Prize-winners:
Prize mners:

1 Dhafloui, Abdelmalik, DEN (46955)
2 Hameed, Danish, DEN (46869)

i- -
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Bgrn Talent Male Talent -40 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-01-2012

47074 (DEN)

B/47074 Rahimi, Mustafa W R/46719ildiz, Yakub
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN) (== | Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Prize-winners:
Prize mners:

1 Rahimi, Mustafa, DEN (47074)
2 Yildiz, Yakub, DEN (46719)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Barn Talent Male Talent -46 (Feather)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Final B/46871 Krintel Johannisson, Mathias
(DEN) 47075 (DEN) (DEN) Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)
El Jilali, Yassine B/46903 W R/47075 436
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN) /|
R/47075 Sivarajah, Aravinth
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Sivarajah, Aravinth, DEN (47075)
2 El Jilali, Yassine, DEN (46903)
3 Krintel Johannisson, Mathias, DEN (46871)
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B/46860 Shebaz Akram, Malaika

Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Bgrn Talent Female Talent -35 (Fly)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-01-2012

46768 (DEN)

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim (DEN)

R/4676Rhouani, Amina

Prize-winners:
Prize mners:

1 Khouani, Amina, DEN (46768)
2 Shebaz Akram, Malaika, DEN (46860)

TaekoPlan (c) 2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

Risskov TKD (DEN)



Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Barn Talent Female Talent -40 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-01-2012

46776 (DEN)

B/46776 Khouani, Rahima TAi=20 | R/46628ansine H?RD, Emma
- 439
Risskov TKD (DEN) == ] Holbaek Taekwondo (DEN)

Prize-winners:
Prize mners:

1 Khouani, Rahima, DEN (46776)
2 Hansine H?RD, Emma, DEN (46629)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Bgrn Talent Female Talent -46 (Feather)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Final B/46958 Hussain, Mominah
(DEN) 46635 (DEN) (DEN) Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)
Hauge, Anna Sommer B/46635 ,E' R/46873 228
Solrgd Taekwondo Klub (DEN) === |
R/46873 Krintel Johannisson, Sarah
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Hauge, Anna Sommer, DEN (46635)
2 Krintel Johannisson, Sarah, DEN (46873)
3 Hussain, Mominah, DEN (46958)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Junior Talent Male Talent -55 (Feather)

Active competitors: 6
Competition date: 28-01-2012

B/46757 Erdmann, Marcus

Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub

R/47076 Rahimi, Shakir

R/46874[

(DEN)
Offenberg Jensen, Casper B/46887 .
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN) Final
(DEN) 47077 (DEN)
—~ | B/47077 rrrl
B/47077 Dueholm, Ole [141 ] 1146 |
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN) (DEN)
R/47077
R/46709 Langkjar, Christoffer
Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

Krintel Johannisson, Jonas

Prize winners:

1 Dueholm, Ole, DEN (47077)

2 Krintel Johannisson, Jonas, DEN (46874)
3 Erdmann, Marcus, DEN (46757)

3 Offenberg Jensen, Casper, DEN (46887)
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Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)



Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Junior Talent Male Talent -63 (Welter)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 28-01-2012

B/746911 Ahmad, Jahanzeeb Flnal
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim (E)EN) 46972 (DEN) (9EN)
B/46972 R/46889
(DEN) 229 235
R/46972 Samuelsen, Eske Tobia
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Samuelsen, Eske Tobias, DEN (46972)
2 Tiedjen Bang, Jonas, DEN (46889)

3 Lundgaard, Emil, DEN (46769)

3 Ahmad, Jahanzeeb, DEN (46911)
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B/46769 Lundgaard, Emil
Risskov TKD (DEN)

231

R/746889Tiedjen Bang, Jonas
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)




Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Junior Talent Male Talent -73 (Middle)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-01-2012

46909 (DEN)
B/47361 Haahr, Lukas [2ae | R/4690R7?r Rydahl, Alfred

Seung-li Roskilde (DEN) & Holbaek Taekwondo (DEN)

Prize-winners:
Prize mners:

1 R?r Rydahl, Alfred, DEN (46909)
2 Haahr, Lukas, DEN (47361)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Junior Talent Female Talent -55 (Light)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 28-01-2012

(DEN) (DEN)

Wendt Waeverstroem, Signe B/46836 - B/46704 Hundahl, Oline Sohn
Jlstykke Hwa Rang Taekwondo Final Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
Klub (DEN) (DEN) 46771 (DEN) (DEN) (DEN)

S | B/46771 Yyl R/46704[ 54
B/46771 Friis Karlsson, Alma @2—' Iﬂ' @EI
Risskov TKD (DEN) (DEN) (DEN) )
R/46771 R/47399 Tran Le, Louise
Fredericia (DEN)
R/747034 Hansen, Camilla
Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Friis Karlsson, Alma, DEN (46771)

2 Hundahl, Oline Sohn, DEN (46704)

3 Tran Le, Louise, DEN (47399)

3 Wendt Waeverstroem, Signe, DEN (46836)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Junior Talent Female Talent -63 (Middle)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Final

B/46888 Desario, Denise B/46718Yildiz, Yasmin
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN) (E)EN) 46888 (DEN) (9EN) Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
B/46888 R/46853
441 446 44@EN)
R/46626 H?jris Poulsen, Rikke R/46853 Hvidtfeldt, Signe Rosa
Holbeek Taekwondo (DEN) Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Desario, Denise, DEN (46888)

2 Hvidtfeldt, Signe Rosa, DEN (46853)
3 Yildiz, Yasmin, DEN (46718)

3 H?jris Poulsen, Rikke, DEN (46626)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Senior Talent Male Talent -63 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-01-2012

47231 (DEN)
B/47231 Balhalal, Rachid Iy R/4706Boged, Nick

Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang (DEN) |ﬂl Frederikssund (DEN)

Prize-winners:
Prize mners:

1 Balhalal, Rachid, DEN (47231)
2 Foged, Nick, DEN (47063)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Senior Talent Male Talent -68 (Feather)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-01-2012

47359 (DEN)

B/47359 Srensen, Bent W R/46846@ohan, Khler
Seung-li Roskilde (DEN) = ] Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim (DEN)

Prize-winners:
Prize mners:

1 Srensen, Bent, DEN (47359)
2 Johan, Khler, DEN (46846)

i- -
iﬂ;;k__%n— TaekoPlan (c) 2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)



Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Senior Talent Male Talent -74 (Light)

Active competitors: 6
Competition date: 28-01-2012

B/47081 Street Kristiansen, Gert

(DEN) (DEN) Dlstykke Hwa Rang Taekwondo
Larsen, Anders B/46639 =F I B/46631 (DEN)
Solrgd Taekwondo Klub (DEN) ina )
(DEN) 46653 (DEN) (DEN) R/4|1663k1Andker5en1 Jimmy
|:23—|7 B/46654 a2 | R/46653|_23:|8 Holbaek Taekwondo (DEN)
B/46654 Gabrielsen, Mathias — — —
Fredericia (DEN) (DEN) (DEN)
R/46654 R/46653 Bjerre, Henrik L.
Fredericia (DEN)
R/46893 Boysen, Kian
Frederikssund (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Bjerre, Henrik L., DEN (46653)

2 Gabrielsen, Mathias, DEN (46654)
3 Andersen, Jimmy, DEN (46631)

3 Larsen, Anders, DEN (46639)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Senior Talent Male Talent +87 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 28-01-2012

B/46692 Hattesen, Bo Final B/47318 hemmingsen, Mike
Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub (DEN) 46907 (DEN) (DEN) Fredericia (DEN)
(DEN) 536 |_B/46907 543 | R/47278[ 59
R/46907 Abarkane, Mohamed R/47278 J?rgensen, Mads
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN) Solrgd Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Abarkane, Mohamed, DEN (46907)
2 J?rgensen, Mads, DEN (47278)

3 hemmingsen, Mike, DEN (47318)
3 Hattesen, Bo, DEN (46692)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Senior Talent Female Talent -57 (Feather)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-01-2012

46628 (DEN)

B/46628 Saliba, Elisabeth ,Hl R/4689Weidemann, Ulrikke
Holbaek Taekwondo (DEN) = ] Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

Prize-winners:
Prize mners:

1 Saliba, Elisabeth, DEN (46628)
2 Weidemann, Ulrikke, DEN (46891)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Senior Talent Female Talent +67 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-01-2012

46656 (DEN)

B/46656 Berthelsen, Carina >a1 | R/4685Jdrgensen, Mette
— 241 :
Fredericia (DEN) (=7 | Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim (DEN)

Prize-winners:
Prize mners:

1 Berthelsen, Carina, DEN (46656)
2 Jrgensen, Mette, DEN (46851)
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B/46877 Soeltoft-Jensen, Julius

Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Cadet Male Cadet -46 (Welter)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 28-01-2012

46877 (DEN)

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

R/4690¢8I Jilali, Wassim

Prize-winners:
Prize mners:

1 Soeltoft-Jensen, Julius, DEN (46877)
2 El Jilali, Wassim, DEN (46902)

TaekoPlan (c) 2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)



Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Cadet Male Cadet -58 (Light Heavy)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Final B/46636 Mlvig, Jonas
(DEN) 46667 (DEN) (DEN) Solrad Taekwondo Kiub (DEN)
Larsen, Philip Sung B/46667 W‘ R/46636 135
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub == |
(DEN) R/46670 Jensen, David Noel
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Larsen, Philip Sung, DEN (46667)
2 Mlvig, Jonas, DEN (46636)
3 Jensen, David Noel, DEN (46670)
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Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Cadet Female Cadet -42 (Welter)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Flnal B/46954 Ali, Rayan
(DEN) 46856 (DEN) (DEN) Ngrrebro Copenhagen (DEN)
Temiz, Hediye B/46683 W R/46856 434
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub —= |
(DEN) R/46856 Knudsen-Nielsen, Alberte
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Knudsen-Nielsen, Alberte, DEN (46856)
2 Temiz, Hediye, DEN (46683)
3 Ali, Rayan, DEN (46954)
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Hattesen, Rebecca

(DEN)
B/46690

Beg/Talent Cup
Roskilde, Denmark
28-01-2012
Cadet Female Cadet -54 (Light Heavy)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 28-01-2012

Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)

Final B/46900 Christina, Laura
46690 (DEN) (DEN) Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
337 R/46900 333
R/46691 Larsen, Chelina Rose
Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) : Punishment
(WDR) : Withdrawal (KO) : Knock out
(JR) : Referee decision (SDP) : Sudden death
(RSC) : Referee stopped contest (PTG) : Points win on gap
(SUP) : Superiority (PTFG) : Regular points win

Prize winners:

1 Hattesen, Rebecca, DEN (46690)
2 Christina, Laura, DEN (46900)
3 Larsen, Chelina Rose, DEN (46691)

TaekoPlan (c) 2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)
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faska, Trophy results

Beg/Talent Cup

All days - Overall - All age categories

Pos. Team

1. Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
2. Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
3. Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
4. Ngrrebro Copenhagen
5. Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
6. Sundby Taekwondo Klub
7. BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
8. Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
9. Fredericia

10. Risskov TKD

11. Amager TKD, Hwarang

12. Ringsted Taekwondo Klub

13. Solrgd Taekwondo Klub

14. Holbaek Taekwondo

15. Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub

16. Frederikssund

17. Seung-Li Roskilde

18. Hillergd

19. Vojens

20. Aabenraa

21. Islev Taekwondo Klub

22. Olstykke Hwa Rang Taekwondo Klub

Points based on:

Teamscore Gold

67
47
47
45
40
35
30
28
28
27
23
22
21
20

N

N W w b~ 0w b~ O

=

©O O O O O Fr P N N M N DN W W W

Silver Bronz 4th pl. Wins Part.
6 7 0 23
5 4 0 18
7 5 0 21
4 5 0 22
5 4 0 15
4 2 0 15
0 2 0 13
2 1 0 8
1 4 0
1 3 0 8
2 3 0 15
2 2 0 9
2 1 0 5
1 3 0 7
0 4 0 6
2 3 0 7
1 2 0 4
2 0 0 2
1 0 0 1
0 1 0 2
0 1 0 3
0 1 0 7

Gold: 7 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0

Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts
(...) is afirst place as single in category

Page 1 of 1 28-01-2012 7/ 17:58

Danish Taekwondo Federation
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